
DRY CLEANING

Dry Cleaning will be charged per item. All customers who 
sign up for Dry Cleaning will be charged a $10 set up fee. 

LAUNDRY SERVICE

Shirt

Pants

Sweater

Sport Coat

Suit (2 Piece)

Tie

Polo Shirt

$2.95

$5.95

$6.95

$7.95

$11.95

$2.95

$4.95

$5.95

$5.95

$6.95

$11.95

$7.95

$11.95

Blouse

Pants

Sweater

Suit (2 Piece)

Jacket

Dress

MEN’S CLOTHING

WOMEN’S CLOTHING

For additional prices please visit us 
online at www.soapyjoes.com

$10 OFF ANY PLAN
SIGN UP ONLINE USING CODE: TROJAN

10 lbs./week
15 lbs./week
20 lbs./week 
25 lbs./week

$318/semester
$398/semester
$448/semester
$518/semester

SEMESTER PLAN
16 weeks of service with rollover*

10 lbs./week
15 lbs./week
20 lbs./week 
25 lbs./week

$598/year
$758/year
$858/year
$988/year

Pay $2.29 per lb. of laundry we pick up. All 
customers who sign up for PAY-AS-YOU-GO will 

be charged a $10 set up fee. 

PAY-AS-YOU-GO-PLAN
Pay per pound

*Overages Will Be Charged Monthly at the 
PAY-AS-YOU-GO Rate

**Pro-Rated Pricing Available at the
Beginning of Each Month.

AVERAGE MALE USAGE: 20 POUNDS PER WEEK

AVERAGE FEMALE USAGE: 18 POUNDS PER WEEK

FULL YEAR PLAN
32 weeks of service with rollover*

LAUNDRY & DRY-CLEANING SERVICE

FREE NEXT DAY PICK UP & DELIVERY

Don’t know which plan to choose?
Give us a call, email, or visit us online

www.soapyjoes.com  •  (310) 633-4333 


