

LAUNDRY & DRY-CLEANING SERVICE

FREE NEXT DAY PICK UP & DELIVERY

DRY CLEANING

Dry Cleaning will be charged per item. All customers who sign up for Dry Cleaning will be charged a \$10 set up fee.

LAUNDRY SERVICE

MEN'S CLOTI	HING
Shirt	\$2.95
Pants	\$5.95
Sweater	\$6.95
Sport Coat	\$7.95
Suit (2 Piece)	\$11.95
Tie	\$2.95
Polo Shirt	\$4.95

WOMEN'S CLOTHING

\$5.95	
\$5.95	
\$6.95	
\$11.95	
\$7.95	
\$11.95	
	\$5.95 \$6.95 \$11.95 \$7.95

For additional prices please visit us online at www.soapyjoes.com

SEMESTER PLAN

16 weeks of service with rollover*

10 lbs./week	\$318/semester	
⁰ 15 lbs./week	\$398/semester	
20 lbs./week	\$448/semester	
25 lbs./week	\$518/semester	
AVERAGE MALE USAGE: 20 POUNDS PER WEEK		
AVERAGE FEMALE USAGE: 18 POUNDS PER WEEK		

FULL YEAR PLAN

10 lbs./week	\$598/year
15 lbs./week	\$758/year
20 lbs./week	\$858/year
25 lbs./week	\$988/year

*Overages Will Be Charged Monthly at the **PAY-AS-YOU-GO Rate**

**Pro-Rated Pricing Available at the Beginning of Each Month.

PAY-AS-YOU-GO-PLAN Pay per pound

Pay \$2.29 per lb. of laundry we pick up. All customers who sign up for PAY-AS-YOU-GO will be charged a \$10 set up fee.

\$10 OFF ANY PLAN

SIGN UP ONLINE USING CODE: TROJAN

Don't know which plan to choose? Give us a call, email, or visit us online

www.soapyjoes.com • (310) 633-4333